
 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.300 38.150 Lainey Bull 403 National Elite Gymnastics

1T 9.300 37.450 Sophia Keiper 416 National Elite Gymnastics

3 9.100 37.750 Allison Edwards 408 National Elite Gymnastics

4 8.800 33.600 Aurelia Anderson 401 Journey Gymnastics

5 8.600 35.100 Seneca Sharp 430 National Elite Gymnastics

6 8.450 33.100 Avery Harris 414 Journey Gymnastics

7T 8.000 33.100 Chloe Clark 404 GymKix

7T 8.000 24.200 Norah Crosier 407 Austin Gymnastics Club

9T 7.700 31.900 Ajahlene San Nicolas 429 GymKix

9T 7.700 23.800 Amelia Saenz 428 Austin Gymnastics Club

11 7.500 28.000 Maggie Wright 435 Austin Gymnastics Club

12 7.250 28.050 Jamie Lopez 419 Austin Gymnastics Club

13 7.100 24.600 Gilson Kyleigh 417 National Elite Gymnastics

14 6.750 21.150 Liliana Harme 413 Austin Gymnastics Club

15 6.700 21.800 Taylor Josslet 415 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.850 37.750 Allison Edwards 408 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.650 38.150 Lainey Bull 403 National Elite Gymnastics

3 9.500 37.450 Sophia Keiper 416 National Elite Gymnastics

4 8.700 33.600 Aurelia Anderson 401 Journey Gymnastics

5 8.300 31.900 Ajahlene San Nicolas 429 GymKix

6 8.000 33.100 Chloe Clark 404 GymKix

7 7.900 33.100 Avery Harris 414 Journey Gymnastics

8 7.600 35.100 Seneca Sharp 430 National Elite Gymnastics

9 5.400 28.000 Maggie Wright 435 Austin Gymnastics Club

10 5.200 24.200 Norah Crosier 407 Austin Gymnastics Club

11 5.000 28.050 Jamie Lopez 419 Austin Gymnastics Club

12 4.600 21.800 Taylor Josslet 415 Austin Gymnastics Club

13 4.000 21.150 Liliana Harme 413 Austin Gymnastics Club

14 3.000 23.800 Amelia Saenz 428 Austin Gymnastics Club

15 0.000 24.600 Gilson Kyleigh 417 National Elite Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 38.150 Lainey Bull 403 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.650 35.100 Seneca Sharp 430 National Elite Gymnastics

3T 9.350 37.750 Allison Edwards 408 National Elite Gymnastics

3T 9.350 37.450 Sophia Keiper 416 National Elite Gymnastics

5 8.950 33.100 Chloe Clark 404 GymKix

6 8.900 31.900 Ajahlene San Nicolas 429 GymKix

7 8.850 24.600 Gilson Kyleigh 417 National Elite Gymnastics

8T 8.300 33.100 Avery Harris 414 Journey Gymnastics

8T 8.300 28.050 Jamie Lopez 419 Austin Gymnastics Club

10T 7.800 33.600 Aurelia Anderson 401 Journey Gymnastics

10T 7.800 28.000 Maggie Wright 435 Austin Gymnastics Club

12 6.200 23.800 Amelia Saenz 428 Austin Gymnastics Club

13 5.200 21.150 Liliana Harme 413 Austin Gymnastics Club

14 5.100 24.200 Norah Crosier 407 Austin Gymnastics Club

15 5.000 21.800 Taylor Josslet 415 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 38.150 Lainey Bull 403 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.450 37.750 Allison Edwards 408 National Elite Gymnastics

3 9.300 37.450 Sophia Keiper 416 National Elite Gymnastics

4 9.250 35.100 Seneca Sharp 430 National Elite Gymnastics

5 8.650 24.600 Gilson Kyleigh 417 National Elite Gymnastics

6 8.450 33.100 Avery Harris 414 Journey Gymnastics

7 8.300 33.600 Aurelia Anderson 401 Journey Gymnastics

8 8.150 33.100 Chloe Clark 404 GymKix

9 7.500 28.050 Jamie Lopez 419 Austin Gymnastics Club

10 7.300 28.000 Maggie Wright 435 Austin Gymnastics Club

11 7.000 31.900 Ajahlene San Nicolas 429 GymKix

12 6.900 23.800 Amelia Saenz 428 Austin Gymnastics Club

13 5.900 24.200 Norah Crosier 407 Austin Gymnastics Club

14 5.500 21.800 Taylor Josslet 415 Austin Gymnastics Club
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15 5.200 21.150 Liliana Harme 413 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.150 Lainey Bull 403 National Elite Gymnastics

2 37.750 Allison Edwards 408 National Elite Gymnastics

3 37.450 Sophia Keiper 416 National Elite Gymnastics

4 35.100 Seneca Sharp 430 National Elite Gymnastics

5 33.600 Aurelia Anderson 401 Journey Gymnastics

6T 33.100 Chloe Clark 404 GymKix

6T 33.100 Avery Harris 414 Journey Gymnastics

8 31.900 Ajahlene San Nicolas 429 GymKix

9 28.050 Jamie Lopez 419 Austin Gymnastics Club

10 28.000 Maggie Wright 435 Austin Gymnastics Club

11 24.600 Gilson Kyleigh 417 National Elite Gymnastics

12 24.200 Norah Crosier 407 Austin Gymnastics Club

13 23.800 Amelia Saenz 428 Austin Gymnastics Club

14 21.800 Taylor Josslet 415 Austin Gymnastics Club

15 21.150 Liliana Harme 413 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 37.850 Lainey Richardson 426 Flipnastics

2 9.350 37.350 Ava Myers 423 Flipnastics

3 9.200 38.250 Jillian Newell 424 National Elite Gymnastics

4 8.750 37.150 Maci Brouilette 402 Flipnastics

5 8.550 36.200 Maeve Cowings 406 Flipnastics

6 8.450 33.250 Allison Geisler 412 GymKix

7 8.400 34.750 Jenacys Masters 421 GymKix

8 8.350 34.100 Taylor Moore 422 GymKix

9T 8.300 35.650 Breanna Faulkner 411 Flipnastics

9T 8.300 34.600 Lauren Reid 425 GymKix

11 8.200 31.600 Sandra Falcon 410 Journey Gymnastics

12 7.700 32.200 Aniya Ross 427 Artemov Gymnastics

13T 7.500 31.000 Hailee Thompson 431 GymKix

13T 7.500 25.600 Ariana Wolman 434 Austin Gymnastics Club

15 7.000 29.100 Carina Lippert 418 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

16 6.800 20.700 Emily Collins 405 Austin Gymnastics Club

17 6.700 20.500 Megan Malloy 420 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.700 38.250 Jillian Newell 424 National Elite Gymnastics

1T 9.700 37.850 Lainey Richardson 426 Flipnastics

3 9.650 37.150 Maci Brouilette 402 Flipnastics

4 9.400 37.350 Ava Myers 423 Flipnastics

5 9.200 36.200 Maeve Cowings 406 Flipnastics

6 8.750 35.650 Breanna Faulkner 411 Flipnastics

7 8.500 34.750 Jenacys Masters 421 GymKix

8 8.300 34.600 Lauren Reid 425 GymKix

9 8.000 34.100 Taylor Moore 422 GymKix

10 7.700 32.200 Aniya Ross 427 Artemov Gymnastics

11 7.300 31.600 Sandra Falcon 410 Journey Gymnastics

12 7.100 33.250 Allison Geisler 412 GymKix

13T 6.500 31.000 Hailee Thompson 431 GymKix
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13T 6.500 25.600 Ariana Wolman 434 Austin Gymnastics Club

15 5.700 29.100 Carina Lippert 418 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

16 5.000 20.700 Emily Collins 405 Austin Gymnastics Club

17 4.200 20.500 Megan Malloy 420 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 38.250 Jillian Newell 424 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.600 36.200 Maeve Cowings 406 Flipnastics

3 9.500 37.150 Maci Brouilette 402 Flipnastics

4 9.450 35.650 Breanna Faulkner 411 Flipnastics

5 9.400 37.350 Ava Myers 423 Flipnastics

6 9.150 37.850 Lainey Richardson 426 Flipnastics

7T 9.100 34.600 Lauren Reid 425 GymKix

7T 9.100 34.100 Taylor Moore 422 GymKix

9 9.000 34.750 Jenacys Masters 421 GymKix

10T 8.650 33.250 Allison Geisler 412 GymKix

10T 8.650 31.000 Hailee Thompson 431 GymKix

12 8.300 32.200 Aniya Ross 427 Artemov Gymnastics

13T 8.000 31.600 Sandra Falcon 410 Journey Gymnastics

13T 8.000 29.100 Carina Lippert 418 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

15 6.300 25.600 Ariana Wolman 434 Austin Gymnastics Club

16 6.000 20.500 Megan Malloy 420 Austin Gymnastics Club

17 5.600 20.700 Emily Collins 405 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 38.250 Jillian Newell 424 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.550 37.850 Lainey Richardson 426 Flipnastics

3 9.250 37.150 Maci Brouilette 402 Flipnastics

4 9.200 37.350 Ava Myers 423 Flipnastics

5 9.150 35.650 Breanna Faulkner 411 Flipnastics

6 9.050 33.250 Allison Geisler 412 GymKix

7 8.900 34.600 Lauren Reid 425 GymKix

8T 8.850 36.200 Maeve Cowings 406 Flipnastics

Flip Across Texas 2nd
Annual
Awards Summary

2/20/2016 2:36 PM
Page 5



 

 

 

8T 8.850 34.750 Jenacys Masters 421 GymKix

10 8.650 34.100 Taylor Moore 422 GymKix

11 8.500 32.200 Aniya Ross 427 Artemov Gymnastics

12 8.400 29.100 Carina Lippert 418 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

13 8.350 31.000 Hailee Thompson 431 GymKix

14 8.100 31.600 Sandra Falcon 410 Journey Gymnastics

15 5.300 25.600 Ariana Wolman 434 Austin Gymnastics Club

16 3.600 20.500 Megan Malloy 420 Austin Gymnastics Club

17 3.300 20.700 Emily Collins 405 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.250 Jillian Newell 424 National Elite Gymnastics

2 37.850 Lainey Richardson 426 Flipnastics

3 37.350 Ava Myers 423 Flipnastics

4 37.150 Maci Brouilette 402 Flipnastics

5 36.200 Maeve Cowings 406 Flipnastics

6 35.650 Breanna Faulkner 411 Flipnastics

7 34.750 Jenacys Masters 421 GymKix

8 34.600 Lauren Reid 425 GymKix

9 34.100 Taylor Moore 422 GymKix

10 33.250 Allison Geisler 412 GymKix

11 32.200 Aniya Ross 427 Artemov Gymnastics

12 31.600 Sandra Falcon 410 Journey Gymnastics

13 31.000 Hailee Thompson 431 GymKix

14 29.100 Carina Lippert 418 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

15 25.600 Ariana Wolman 434 Austin Gymnastics Club

16 20.700 Emily Collins 405 Austin Gymnastics Club

17 20.500 Megan Malloy 420 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.350 Leah Morris 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.300 37.300 Krista Cheyenne Woods 3038 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.250 35.750 Rhea Desai 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4T 9.200 36.700 Katie Sahl 3029 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 9.200 36.650 Paige Beeghley 3002 Aerial Athletics

6 9.150 35.600 Indica Murray 3025 Moxie Gymnastics

7 9.100 36.100 Rachel Humphrey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8 9.050 34.800 Keira Hector 3015 Moxie Gymnastics

9 9.000 36.250 Sarah Chabot 3004 Aerial Athletics

10T 8.950 37.200 Kristen Lucas 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

10T 8.950 34.400 Kendel Test 3033 All Stars Gymnastics

12 8.900 36.400 Alyssa Johnson 3018 Aerial Athletics

13T 8.850 36.050 Daniela Guerra 3012 Aerial Athletics

13T 8.850 34.800 Megan Crabb 3006 Moxie Gymnastics

15 8.800 36.150 Macie Reagan 3027 Aerial Athletics

16T 8.750 36.400 Kayla McCormick 3023 Aerial Athletics

16T 8.750 34.850 Taryah Alexander 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

18 8.300 34.100 Serene Echegaray 3009 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 37.200 Kristen Lucas 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.500 36.700 Katie Sahl 3029 Moxie Gymnastics

3 9.450 36.400 Kayla McCormick 3023 Aerial Athletics

4T 9.400 36.150 Macie Reagan 3027 Aerial Athletics

4T 9.400 36.050 Daniela Guerra 3012 Aerial Athletics

6T 9.300 36.650 Paige Beeghley 3002 Aerial Athletics

6T 9.300 36.400 Alyssa Johnson 3018 Aerial Athletics

6T 9.300 36.250 Sarah Chabot 3004 Aerial Athletics

6T 9.300 35.750 Rhea Desai 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6T 9.300 34.100 Serene Echegaray 3009 All Stars Gymnastics

11T 9.200 37.300 Krista Cheyenne Woods 3038 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11T 9.200 36.100 Rachel Humphrey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville
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13 9.100 37.350 Leah Morris 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14 8.700 35.600 Indica Murray 3025 Moxie Gymnastics

15 8.600 34.800 Keira Hector 3015 Moxie Gymnastics

16 8.500 34.800 Megan Crabb 3006 Moxie Gymnastics

17 8.300 34.850 Taryah Alexander 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

18 7.700 34.400 Kendel Test 3033 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.200 Kristen Lucas 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.550 37.350 Leah Morris 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.500 37.300 Krista Cheyenne Woods 3038 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.300 34.850 Taryah Alexander 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 9.250 36.400 Alyssa Johnson 3018 Aerial Athletics

6 9.200 36.400 Kayla McCormick 3023 Aerial Athletics

7T 9.050 36.650 Paige Beeghley 3002 Aerial Athletics

7T 9.050 36.250 Sarah Chabot 3004 Aerial Athletics

7T 9.050 36.050 Daniela Guerra 3012 Aerial Athletics

10T 9.000 36.100 Rachel Humphrey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

10T 9.000 34.400 Kendel Test 3033 All Stars Gymnastics

12 8.950 36.150 Macie Reagan 3027 Aerial Athletics

13 8.900 35.600 Indica Murray 3025 Moxie Gymnastics

14 8.800 36.700 Katie Sahl 3029 Moxie Gymnastics

15 8.700 35.750 Rhea Desai 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

16 8.600 34.800 Megan Crabb 3006 Moxie Gymnastics

17 8.400 34.800 Keira Hector 3015 Moxie Gymnastics

18 7.900 34.100 Serene Echegaray 3009 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 37.300 Krista Cheyenne Woods 3038 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.200 36.700 Katie Sahl 3029 Moxie Gymnastics

3T 9.100 37.350 Leah Morris 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3T 9.100 37.200 Kristen Lucas 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3T 9.100 36.650 Paige Beeghley 3002 Aerial Athletics
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6T 9.000 36.400 Kayla McCormick 3023 Aerial Athletics

6T 9.000 36.150 Macie Reagan 3027 Aerial Athletics

8 8.950 36.400 Alyssa Johnson 3018 Aerial Athletics

9 8.900 36.250 Sarah Chabot 3004 Aerial Athletics

10T 8.850 35.600 Indica Murray 3025 Moxie Gymnastics

10T 8.850 34.800 Megan Crabb 3006 Moxie Gymnastics

12 8.800 36.100 Rachel Humphrey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13T 8.750 36.050 Daniela Guerra 3012 Aerial Athletics

13T 8.750 34.800 Keira Hector 3015 Moxie Gymnastics

13T 8.750 34.400 Kendel Test 3033 All Stars Gymnastics

16 8.600 34.100 Serene Echegaray 3009 All Stars Gymnastics

17T 8.500 35.750 Rhea Desai 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

17T 8.500 34.850 Taryah Alexander 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.350 Leah Morris 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 37.300 Krista Cheyenne Woods 3038 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 37.200 Kristen Lucas 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 36.700 Katie Sahl 3029 Moxie Gymnastics

5 36.650 Paige Beeghley 3002 Aerial Athletics

6T 36.400 Kayla McCormick 3023 Aerial Athletics

6T 36.400 Alyssa Johnson 3018 Aerial Athletics

8 36.250 Sarah Chabot 3004 Aerial Athletics

9 36.150 Macie Reagan 3027 Aerial Athletics

10 36.100 Rachel Humphrey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11 36.050 Daniela Guerra 3012 Aerial Athletics

12 35.750 Rhea Desai 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13 35.600 Indica Murray 3025 Moxie Gymnastics

14 34.850 Taryah Alexander 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

15T 34.800 Megan Crabb 3006 Moxie Gymnastics

15T 34.800 Keira Hector 3015 Moxie Gymnastics

17 34.400 Kendel Test 3033 All Stars Gymnastics

18 34.100 Serene Echegaray 3009 All Stars Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.600 37.200 Mia Ferrell 3010 Flipnastics

1T 9.600 36.850 Carly Taylor 3031 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.550 37.050 Maddie Taylor 3032 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.500 37.050 Madelyne Ziegler 3039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 9.450 37.550 Isha Desai 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6T 9.350 37.250 Catie Harris 3013 Flipnastics

6T 9.350 35.000 Addison Thrush 3034 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8 9.250 36.650 Emma Pruitt 3026 Aerial Athletics

9 9.050 36.750 Lauren Hawley 3014 Flipnastics

10T 8.900 36.050 Madison Reese 3028 Flipnastics

10T 8.900 34.850 Emma Levey 3021 Moxie Gymnastics

12T 8.800 36.750 Lacy Goodyear 3011 Aerial Athletics

12T 8.800 36.450 Alexis Kaufman 3020 Flipnastics

14 8.700 36.050 Paola Velazquez 3036 Aerial Athletics

15T 8.600 35.400 Bianca Bilotto 3003 Aerial Athletics

15T 8.600 34.600 Sadie Heinroth 3016 Moxie Gymnastics

17 8.500 34.950 Hayleigh Cissell 3005 All Stars Gymnastics

18 8.450 35.800 Sofia Soule 3030 All Stars Gymnastics

19 8.350 33.650 Kaitlyn Torres 3035 All Stars Gymnastics

20 8.100 33.200 Tasha Karpiak 3019 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.550 Isha Desai 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.450 36.050 Paola Velazquez 3036 Aerial Athletics

3T 9.400 37.050 Maddie Taylor 3032 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3T 9.400 36.050 Madison Reese 3028 Flipnastics

5T 9.300 37.250 Catie Harris 3013 Flipnastics

5T 9.300 37.050 Madelyne Ziegler 3039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5T 9.300 36.750 Lacy Goodyear 3011 Aerial Athletics

5T 9.300 34.600 Sadie Heinroth 3016 Moxie Gymnastics

9 9.250 36.850 Carly Taylor 3031 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

10T 9.200 36.650 Emma Pruitt 3026 Aerial Athletics
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10T 9.200 35.800 Sofia Soule 3030 All Stars Gymnastics

10T 9.200 34.950 Hayleigh Cissell 3005 All Stars Gymnastics

13T 9.050 36.450 Alexis Kaufman 3020 Flipnastics

13T 9.050 35.400 Bianca Bilotto 3003 Aerial Athletics

15T 9.000 37.200 Mia Ferrell 3010 Flipnastics

15T 9.000 36.750 Lauren Hawley 3014 Flipnastics

17T 8.900 35.000 Addison Thrush 3034 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

17T 8.900 33.200 Tasha Karpiak 3019 All Stars Gymnastics

19 8.800 34.850 Emma Levey 3021 Moxie Gymnastics

20 8.300 33.650 Kaitlyn Torres 3035 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.200 Mia Ferrell 3010 Flipnastics

2 9.550 36.750 Lacy Goodyear 3011 Aerial Athletics

3 9.450 36.450 Alexis Kaufman 3020 Flipnastics

4 9.400 37.550 Isha Desai 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5T 9.300 37.250 Catie Harris 3013 Flipnastics

5T 9.300 36.750 Lauren Hawley 3014 Flipnastics

7 9.250 37.050 Madelyne Ziegler 3039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8T 9.200 36.650 Emma Pruitt 3026 Aerial Athletics

8T 9.200 36.050 Madison Reese 3028 Flipnastics

10 9.100 37.050 Maddie Taylor 3032 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11 9.000 35.400 Bianca Bilotto 3003 Aerial Athletics

12T 8.800 36.850 Carly Taylor 3031 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

12T 8.800 35.800 Sofia Soule 3030 All Stars Gymnastics

14 8.700 36.050 Paola Velazquez 3036 Aerial Athletics

15T 8.500 34.950 Hayleigh Cissell 3005 All Stars Gymnastics

15T 8.500 34.850 Emma Levey 3021 Moxie Gymnastics

17 8.200 33.200 Tasha Karpiak 3019 All Stars Gymnastics

18 8.150 35.000 Addison Thrush 3034 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

19T 8.100 34.600 Sadie Heinroth 3016 Moxie Gymnastics

19T 8.100 33.650 Kaitlyn Torres 3035 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver B Floor
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.750 Lauren Hawley 3014 Flipnastics

2 9.350 35.800 Sofia Soule 3030 All Stars Gymnastics

3 9.300 37.250 Catie Harris 3013 Flipnastics

4T 9.200 36.850 Carly Taylor 3031 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4T 9.200 36.050 Paola Velazquez 3036 Aerial Athletics

6 9.150 36.450 Alexis Kaufman 3020 Flipnastics

7 9.100 36.750 Lacy Goodyear 3011 Aerial Athletics

8T 9.000 37.550 Isha Desai 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8T 9.000 37.200 Mia Ferrell 3010 Flipnastics

8T 9.000 37.050 Maddie Taylor 3032 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8T 9.000 37.050 Madelyne Ziegler 3039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8T 9.000 36.650 Emma Pruitt 3026 Aerial Athletics

13 8.900 33.650 Kaitlyn Torres 3035 All Stars Gymnastics

14T 8.750 35.400 Bianca Bilotto 3003 Aerial Athletics

14T 8.750 34.950 Hayleigh Cissell 3005 All Stars Gymnastics

16 8.650 34.850 Emma Levey 3021 Moxie Gymnastics

17T 8.600 35.000 Addison Thrush 3034 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

17T 8.600 34.600 Sadie Heinroth 3016 Moxie Gymnastics

19 8.550 36.050 Madison Reese 3028 Flipnastics

20 8.000 33.200 Tasha Karpiak 3019 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Excel Silver B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.550 Isha Desai 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 37.250 Catie Harris 3013 Flipnastics

3 37.200 Mia Ferrell 3010 Flipnastics

4T 37.050 Maddie Taylor 3032 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4T 37.050 Madelyne Ziegler 3039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 36.850 Carly Taylor 3031 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 36.750 Lacy Goodyear 3011 Aerial Athletics

7T 36.750 Lauren Hawley 3014 Flipnastics

9 36.650 Emma Pruitt 3026 Aerial Athletics

10 36.450 Alexis Kaufman 3020 Flipnastics

11T 36.050 Paola Velazquez 3036 Aerial Athletics
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11T 36.050 Madison Reese 3028 Flipnastics

13 35.800 Sofia Soule 3030 All Stars Gymnastics

14 35.400 Bianca Bilotto 3003 Aerial Athletics

15 35.000 Addison Thrush 3034 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

16 34.950 Hayleigh Cissell 3005 All Stars Gymnastics

17 34.850 Emma Levey 3021 Moxie Gymnastics

18 34.600 Sadie Heinroth 3016 Moxie Gymnastics

19 33.650 Kaitlyn Torres 3035 All Stars Gymnastics

20 33.200 Tasha Karpiak 3019 All Stars Gymnastics
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